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Anlage
Am Allmendsee, 88451 Dettingen

Sportwart/in
Sterna, Bernd

T 015120735402 bernd.sterna@outlook.com

Jugendwart/in
Lauterwein, Julia
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Ferdinand Kuehne-Hellmessen
m 015164425626; ferdikh@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mosbacher, Maximilian
Sassi, Raphael
Kuehne-Hellmessen, Ferdinand
Woehr, Dominik
Martin, Frank
Hoegerle, Thomas
Uberle, Lukas

Wei3, Armin

Fischer, Bastian

10 Wild, Oliver
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Ersatzspieler

E1l Sterna, Bernd

E2 Dreyer, Michael
E3 Ziller, Manuel

E4 Baurle, Jochen

E5 Schobner, Patrick
E6 Schneider, Juergen
E7 Holter, Daniel

E8 Uberle, Florian

E9 Traub, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19953340
18951273
18850683
18951272
19254676
19906568
19950823
18996654
19051776
18551219

16351633
17350337
17954465
17010118
18050011
18553638
18654741
18451018
18891008

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

Thomas Hoegerle (Pos. 6) nachgemeldet (VG/se 27.03.2024).

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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